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Distribution
Andrew Mair 
Executive General Manager - 
Intermediaries

E:  andrew.mair@suncorp.com.au

Anthony Pagano 
Head of Commercial Intermediaries

M: 0412 940 119

E: anthony_pagano@vero.com.au

Sarah Moltzen 
National Manager 
Strategic Relationships

M: 0411 442 251

E: sarah_moltzen@vero.com.au

Underwriting
Brad Dalton 
Head of Commercial Underwriting

M: 0414 670 856

E: brad_dalton@vero.com.au

Bryce Hatton 
Executive Manager - SME & Consumer 
Underwriting

M: 0408 260 899      

E: bryce_hatton@vero.com.au

Portfolio
Darren O’Connell 
Executive General Manager - Commercial 
Consumer Portfolio and Products

E:  darren_oconnell@vero.com.au

National contact list 

SME Packages
T: 1300 888 071

E: steadfast.sme@vero.com.au

E: austbrokers.sme@vero.com.au

E: internationals.sme@vero.com.au

Systems Support
T: 1800 632 196

E: systemssupport@suncorp.com.au

CIL Insurance
T: 1800 112 481

E: cilsales@cilinsurance.com.au

CIL Remittance
E: giremittance@suncorp.com.au

Vero Personal Insurance
T: 1300 361 028

E: veropersonal@suncorp.com.au

Claims 
Luke Whenman 
Executive Manager Commercial Property 
& Specialty Claims

M: 0414 711 078

E:  luke_whenman@vero.com.au

Michael Knight 
National Claims Relationship Manager - 
Motor, Property and Specialty Claims

M: 0419 465 171

E: michael_knight@vero.com.au

Richard Mendez 
Claims Relationship Manager - Motor, 
Property and Specialty Claims

M: 0428 843 372

E: richard.mendez@suncorp.com.au

Frank Hillerich 
Claims Relationship Manager - Motor, 
Property and Specialty Claims

M: 0437766924

E: frank.hillerich@suncorp.com.au

New Claims 
T: 1300 888 073

E: lodgeclaim@vero.com.au

Existing Claims
T: 1300 888 073

E: claims@vero.com.au

Success starts with 
the right support
Your dedicated service team




